
Zwk Plz
Reißen

1. 2. 3.
Stoßen

1. 2. 3.RelGew RelName Verein KöGewJahrg GewKlLVw/m

5. Walter Engel Turnier - 8. August 2015 in Ladenburg (AK in Sinclairwertung)

Jun

104 104 107 237 1.133 133 13875,5 86,0Pipke, Robin AC92 Weinheim 76,31997 - 77 ------- -------------- -------m
85 90 92 207 2.110 115 11570,5 66,0Carboni, Luca ASV Ladenburg 72,91995 - 77 -------m
84 88 88 194 3.105 105 11074,0 46,0Bischoff, Björn Sportclub Pforzheim 75,21996 - 77 -------------- -------m
100 100 103 220 1.120 0 084,2 51,6Schork, Maximilian KSV 1884 Mannheim 84,21995 - 85 ------- -------------- -------m
85 85 90 200 2.100 110 11577,0 46,0Horr, Bryan AC Germania St. Ilgen 78,01997 - 85 --------------m
115 120 120 260 1.135 140 087,4 85,2Steinbächer, Dennis AC Germania St. Ilgen 87,41997 - 94 --------------m
80 84 89 184 2.100 105 10588,9 11,1Hüben, Pascal VfL Sindelfingen 88,91995 - 94 ------- --------------m
115 120 125 270 1.145 145 150102,0 66,0Hänsch, Roman GV Eisenbach 104,81995 -105 ------- -------m

Sen

65 70 72 162 1.80 85 9050,0 62,0Albiez, Andreas SV Laufenburg 59,41982 - 62m
63 67 71 161 1.84 87 9060,5 40,0Siegmann, Martin SV Germ. Obrigheim 65,51993 - 69m
65 68 70 156 2.83 86 8860,5 35,0Mätschke, Julian Sportclub Pforzheim 65,31991 - 69 -------m
95 100 105 236 1.115 126 13175,5 85,0Kübler, Kevin TSV Heinsheim 76,61991 - 77m
95 100 105 230 2.120 125 13074,0 82,0Jandt, Max Olaf TV Feldrennach 75,91992 - 77 -------m
80 85 90 208 3.112 116 11870,5 67,0Pawlik, Sebastian VfL Sindelfingen 72,31987 - 77m
115 120 125 275 1.145 150 15583,9 107,2Hesse, Josef AC Germania St. Ilgen 83,91994 - 85 -------m
110 115 120 265 2.137 142 14583,6 97,8Renner, Martin KSC 07 Schifferstadt 83,61986 - 85m
95 100 105 235 3.120 125 13079,5 76,0Strittmatter, Tobias SV Laufenburg 79,51983 - 85m
90 94 100 215 4.110 115 12180,1 54,8Disch, André TV Waldhof 80,11984 - 85 -------m
72 72 78 178 5.90 95 10082,5 17,5Beljawski, Alexander Sportverein Fellbach 82,51986 - 85 -------m
94 98 101 223 1.115 125 12792,5 38,0Scharnowski, Markus SV Magstadt 92,51983 - 94 --------------m
115 120 125 280 1.146 151 15596,0 88,0Künzel, Robin TSV Heinsheim 96,61991 -105m
110 110 120 262 2.142 148 098,5 65,0Ziegler, Sandro KSC 07 Schifferstadt 100,91990 -105 ------- --------------m
60 65 70 153 3.75 83 8398,5 0,0Louis, Michael Sportverein Fellbach 100,61988 -105 -------m
110 115 120 250 1.130 135 0103,5 43,0Köhler, Alexander AC Weisenau 106,91990 ü 105 --------------m
107 113 116 243 2.127 127 130107,0 29,0Loosen, Gregor KSV 1884 Mannheim 119,01986 ü 105 ------- --------------m
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AK1

60 65 70 160 1.80 85 9072,5 17,5McFall, David Sportclub Pforzheim 74,71980 - 77m
94 100 100 224 1.116 121 12478,0 68,0Braunbart, Ettore ASV Tuttlingen 78,91980 - 85 -------m
95 100 103 215 2.110 115 11878,0 59,0Sadownik, Denis Sportclub Pforzheim 78,21979 - 85 --------------m
50 55 60 135 1.70 75 8090,4 0,0Niemann, Tobias TV Feldrennach 90,41980 - 94 -------m

AK2

85 90 95 210 1.106 111 11589,0 32,0Herrmann, Marco SAV Kassel 89,01974 - 94m
AK3

80 84 84 180 1.95 100 10575,5 29,0Böttcher, Torsten GV Eisenbach 76,21967 - 77 -------------- -------m
87 90 90 205 1.108 112 11586,8 31,4Horn, Jürgen ASV Ladenburg 86,81970 - 94 -------m

AK4

83 87 90 195 1.100 105 10793,3 11,7Wetzler, Gerhard Sportclub Pforzheim 93,31963 - 94 -------m
AK5

40 40 0 0 1.0 0 062,0 0,0Aberle, Herbert KSV 1884 Mannheim 67,01957 - 69 ------- ------- -------------- ------- -------m
60 65 70 160 1.85 90 9581,9 13,1Fenrich, Wolfram KSV 1884 Mannheim 81,91958 - 85 -------m
68 72 73 168 1.90 95 100104,0 0,0Fritz, Hermann AC Köln 1882 108,51958 ü 105 --------------m

AK6

85 90 92 202 1.105 110 11087,2 27,6Simon, Hans-Peter GV Eisenbach 87,21953 - 94 -------m
AK7

40 45 50 103 1.53 58 5880,6 0,0Höll, Manfred TV Feldrennach 80,61948 - 85 --------------m
AK8

55 58 58 128 1.70 73 7577,0 0,0Müller, Josef ESV Neuaubing 77,51942 - 85 -------------- -------m
70 73 75 172 1.90 95 9795,5 1,5Schüßler, Walter ASV Ladenburg 95,91943 -105m
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AK9

37 39 41 90 1.45 47 4950,0 0,0Nitschke, Horst SV Germ. Obrigheim 59,51937 - 62m
28 30 32 78 1.42 44 4666,5 0,0Wetzel, Paul AC92 Weinheim 70,01932 - 77m
52 55 57 127 1.66 70 7284,0 0,0Tibus, Hans-Dieter Sportclub Pforzheim 84,01940 - 85 -------m
41 43 44 96 2.50 52 5278,0 0,0Obergfell, Klaus KSV St. Georgen 78,21931 - 85 -------m
62 65 67 140 1.70 75 7692,6 0,0Jooss, Horst AC 09 Laubenheim 92,61940 - 94 --------------m
57 59 59 120 2.61 0 090,9 0,0Werra, Manfred AV05 Groß-Zimmern 90,91940 - 94 ------- --------------m

Jun

75 78 78 168 1.87 90 9027,5 113,0Schweizer, Lisa Marie TSV Blau-Weiß 65 Schwedt 61,61995 - 63 --------------w
83 87 91 201 1.100 105 11039,5 122,0Tabel, Tabea KSV Lörrach 02 73,91996 - 75w
71 74 76 164 2.81 85 9036,0 92,0Spindler, Christina AV03 Speyer 69,71995 - 75 -------w

Sen

30 33 35 82 1.42 45 4717,5 47,0Reingruber, Karin TSV Altenberg 52,61994 - 53w
57 60 63 120 1.60 0 020,5 79,0Attilo, Sophia KSV Grünstadt 55,71993 - 58 ------- --------------w
60 63 67 148 1.77 81 8427,5 93,0Maurer, Lena SV Magstadt 61,91994 - 63 -------w
70 74 76 174 1.93 95 9850,0 74,0Giesa, Ulrike ESV Neuaubing 99,21984 ü 75w
60 60 65 142 2.70 74 7740,5 61,0Helmeke, Juliane VfL Sindelfingen 76,01988 ü 75 -------w

AK1

70 70 70 162 1.86 90 9239,0 84,0Metzger, Steffanie ESV Neuaubing 72,71979 - 75 ------- -------w
AK2

40 45 47 110 1.57 61 6335,0 40,0Mirus, Tina Sportverein Fellbach 68,71974 - 69w
AK4

34 36 39 92 1.45 51 5323,5 45,0Winter, Silvia TSV Heinsheim 58,31962 - 63w
AK5

37 40 43 95 1.50 55 5744,5 10,5Kraut, Sabine AC Köln 1882 83,81960 ü 75 --------------w
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Bestenliste nach Klasse

Klasse PlzPunkte

Pipke, Robin AC92 Weinheim m 86,0Jun 1.Rel
Steinbächer, Dennis AC Germania St. Ilgen m 85,2Jun 2.Rel
Hänsch, Roman GV Eisenbach m 66,0Jun 3.Rel
Carboni, Luca ASV Ladenburg m 66,0Jun 4.Rel
Schork, Maximilian KSV 1884 Mannheim m 51,6Jun 5.Rel
Horr, Bryan AC Germania St. Ilgen m 46,0Jun 6.Rel
Bischoff, Björn Sportclub Pforzheim m 46,0Jun 7.Rel
Hüben, Pascal VfL Sindelfingen m 11,1Jun 8.Rel

Tabel, Tabea KSV Lörrach 02 w 122,0Jun 1.Rel
Schweizer, Lisa Marie TSV Blau-Weiß 65 Schwedt w 113,0Jun 2.Rel
Spindler, Christina AV03 Speyer w 92,0Jun 3.Rel

Hesse, Josef AC Germania St. Ilgen m 107,2Sen 1.Rel
Renner, Martin KSC 07 Schifferstadt m 97,8Sen 2.Rel
Künzel, Robin TSV Heinsheim m 88,0Sen 3.Rel
Kübler, Kevin TSV Heinsheim m 85,0Sen 4.Rel
Jandt, Max Olaf TV Feldrennach m 82,0Sen 5.Rel
Strittmatter, Tobias SV Laufenburg m 76,0Sen 6.Rel
Pawlik, Sebastian VfL Sindelfingen m 67,0Sen 7.Rel
Ziegler, Sandro KSC 07 Schifferstadt m 65,0Sen 8.Rel
Albiez, Andreas SV Laufenburg m 62,0Sen 9.Rel
Disch, André TV Waldhof m 54,8Sen 10.Rel
Köhler, Alexander AC Weisenau m 43,0Sen 11.Rel
Siegmann, Martin SV Germ. Obrigheim m 40,0Sen 12.Rel
Scharnowski, Markus SV Magstadt m 38,0Sen 13.Rel
Mätschke, Julian Sportclub Pforzheim m 35,0Sen 14.Rel
Loosen, Gregor KSV 1884 Mannheim m 29,0Sen 15.Rel
Beljawski, Alexander Sportverein Fellbach m 17,5Sen 16.Rel
Louis, Michael Sportverein Fellbach m 0,0Sen 17.Rel

Maurer, Lena SV Magstadt w 93,0Sen 1.Rel
Attilo, Sophia KSV Grünstadt w 79,0Sen 2.Rel
Giesa, Ulrike ESV Neuaubing w 74,0Sen 3.Rel
Helmeke, Juliane VfL Sindelfingen w 61,0Sen 4.Rel
Reingruber, Karin TSV Altenberg w 47,0Sen 5.Rel

Braunbart, Ettore ASV Tuttlingen m 298,3AK1 1. Sinc
Sadownik, Denis Sportclub Pforzheim m 291,8AK1 2. Sinc
McFall, David Sportclub Pforzheim m 219,8AK1 3. Sinc
Niemann, Tobias TV Feldrennach m 168,0AK1 4. Sinc

Metzger, Steffanie ESV Neuaubing w 214,4AK1 1. Sinc

Herrmann, Marco SAV Kassel m 281,6AK2 1. Sinc

Mirus, Tina Sportverein Fellbach w 158,7AK2 1. Sinc
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Horn, Jürgen ASV Ladenburg m 289,8AK3 1. Sinc
Böttcher, Torsten GV Eisenbach m 279,6AK3 2. Sinc

Wetzler, Gerhard Sportclub Pforzheim m 283,7AK4 1. Sinc

Winter, Silvia TSV Heinsheim w 166,8AK4 1. Sinc

Fenrich, Wolfram KSV 1884 Mannheim m 276,1AK5 1. Sinc
Fritz, Hermann AC Köln 1882 m 257,3AK5 2. Sinc
Aberle, Herbert KSV 1884 Mannheim m 0,0AK5 3. Sinc

Kraut, Sabine AC Köln 1882 w 145,5AK5 1. Sinc

Simon, Hans-Peter GV Eisenbach m 372,2AK6 1. Sinc

Höll, Manfred TV Feldrennach m 217,4AK7 1. Sinc

Schüßler, Walter ASV Ladenburg m 399,5AK8 1. Sinc
Müller, Josef ESV Neuaubing m 335,2AK8 2. Sinc

Obergfell, Klaus KSV St. Georgen m 394,1AK9 1. Sinc
Jooss, Horst AC 09 Laubenheim m 344,4AK9 2. Sinc
Wetzel, Paul AC92 Weinheim m 329,2AK9 3. Sinc
Tibus, Hans-Dieter Sportclub Pforzheim m 327,0AK9 4. Sinc
Nitschke, Horst SV Germ. Obrigheim m 316,3AK9 5. Sinc
Werra, Manfred AV05 Groß-Zimmern m 297,6AK9 6. Sinc
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